South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 16, 2024, 05:33:13 am

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

S*0267 (Rat #0208, Act #0134 of 1989) General Bill, By P.B. McLeod

A Bill to amend Title 44, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Chapter 93 so as to provide for the management
of infectious waste; and to repeal Section 51, Part Il of Act 658 of 1988, relating to the commercial disposal of infectious waste
by incineration.-amended title

01/26/89
01/26/89
03/14/89
03/15/89
03/15/89
03/15/89
03/16/89
03/21/89
03/22/89
03/22/89
03/23/89
03/23/89
05/10/89
05/22/89
05/22/89
05/23/89
05/24/89
05/25/89
05/25/89

05/25/89
05/30/89
05/30/89
05/30/89
05/30/89
05/30/89
05/30/89
05/30/89
06/02/89
06/08/89
06/08/89
06/08/89
06/15/89

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
House

Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time SJ-5

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-5

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical Affairs SJ-17
Amended SJ-28

Read second time SJ-41

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-41

Amended SJ-10

Amended SJ-17

Amended SJ-7

Read third time and sent to House SJ-9

Introduced and read first time HJ-7

Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-8
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-10
Amended HJ-48

Debate interrupted HJ-60

Read second time HJ-53

Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments HJ-28
Non-concurrence in House amendment

House insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed Reps. Sharpe, McTeer,
Bennett HJ-62

Conference committee appointed Sens. McLeod, Moore, Bryan SJ-8
Free conference powers granted SJ-14

Free conference committee appointed Sens. McLeod, Moore, Bryan SJ-14
Free conference powers granted HJ-100

Free conference committee appointed Sharpe, McTeer & Bennett HJ-100
Free conference report received and adopted HJ-100

Free conference report received and adopted SJ-33

Ordered enrolled for ratification SJ-45

Ratified R 208

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/08/89

Act No. 134

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



