## South Carolina<sup>®</sup> Legislature

May 16, 2024, 05:33:13 am

## Session 108 - (1989-1990)

## S\*0267 (Rat #0208, Act #0134 of 1989) General Bill, By P.B. McLeod

A Bill to amend Title 44, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Chapter 93 so as to provide for the management of infectious waste; and to repeal Section 51, Part II of Act 658 of 1988, relating to the commercial disposal of infectious waste by incineration.-amended title

by incinerationamended the			
	01/26/89	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-5
	01/26/89	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-5
	03/14/89	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical Affairs SJ-17
	03/15/89	Senate	Amended SJ-28
	03/15/89	Senate	Read second time SJ-41
	03/15/89	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-41
	03/16/89	Senate	Amended SJ-10
	03/21/89	Senate	Amended SJ-17
	03/22/89	Senate	Amended SJ-7
	03/22/89	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-9
	03/23/89	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-7
	03/23/89	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-8
	05/10/89	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-10
	05/22/89	House	Amended HJ-48
	05/22/89	House	Debate interrupted HJ-60
	05/23/89	House	Read second time HJ-53
	05/24/89	House	Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments HJ-28
	05/25/89	Senate	Non-concurrence in House amendment
	05/25/89	House	House insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed Reps. Sharpe, McTeer,
			Bennett HJ-62
	05/25/89	Senate	Conference committee appointed Sens. McLeod, Moore, Bryan SJ-8
	05/30/89	Senate	Free conference powers granted SJ-14
	05/30/89	Senate	Free conference committee appointed Sens. McLeod, Moore, Bryan SJ-14
	05/30/89	House	Free conference powers granted HJ-100
	05/30/89	House	Free conference committee appointed Sharpe, McTeer & Bennett HJ-100
	05/30/89	House	Free conference report received and adopted HJ-100
	05/30/89	Senate	Free conference report received and adopted SJ-33
	05/30/89	Senate	Ordered enrolled for ratification SJ-45
	06/02/89		Ratified R 208
	06/08/89		Signed By Governor
	06/08/89		Effective date 06/08/89
	06/08/89		Act No. 134
	06/15/89		Copies available